

Misc DJ No. 1099/2024
FIR No. 900/2023
U/s. 279/337 IPC
P.S. S.P. Badli
Untrace in RE: Nitin (Injured)

02.08.2024

Fresh DAR in the form of untrace report filed. It be checked and registered as per rules.

Present : Injured in person.

It is stated by IO that untrace report filed before the court of Ld. JMFC is still pending for consideration.

Put up on **28.09.2024**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/07.05.2024