

MISC DJ 1099/24
NITIN Vs. UNTRACE

28.09.2024

Present: Shri Satender Kumar Yadav, Ld. Counsel for injured with
injured in person.

Copy of DAR be supplied to injured against proper receipt.

It is submitted that untrace report has not been put up before the
court of Ld. JMFC. Accordingly, put up on **03.12.2024**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACP-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/28.09.2024