

MISC DJ 1099/24
NITIN Vs. UNTRACE

03.12.2024

Present: Petitioner in person.

It is submitted by the petitioner that untrace report filed before the Ld. JMFC is pending for consideration. Accordingly, be put up on **19.02.2025**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/03.12.2024